Lietuviai Europos veterany

uzdary patalpy cempionatuose

1997.02.28-03.02

1999.03.05-07

2001.03.08-11

2003.03.06-09

400 m

Rutulys

3000 m éjimas
1500 m

3000 m

2005.03.10-13

Rutulys
3000 m
Rutulys
Rutulys

5 km krosas
Aukstis
Rutulys
Svoris

60 mb/b
Penkiakoveée

Rutulys
Svoris

2007.03.22-25

3000 m
Rutulys
Rutulys
Rutulys
Diskas
Rutulys

5 km krosas
Trisuolis

V60
M65
V70
V60
V60

V70
M75
M60
M65
M75
V65
V70
V45
M40
V55

M40
V70

M35
M45
M60
M70
M45
V70
M35
V55
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11
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Birmingemas (GBR)

nedalyvavome

Malmeé (SWE)

nedalyvavome

Bordo (FRA)

nedalyvavome

San Sebastianas (ESP)

Vytautas Kasparaitis
Algina VilCinskiené
Jonas Kiseliovas
Jonas Laurinavicius
Jonas Laurinavi€ius

Eskilstuna (SWE)

Jonas Mazeika
Klavdija Volodina
Jadvyga Putiniené

Algina VilCinskiené
Klavdija Volodina

Eugenijus Ivanauskas
Antanas Cerniauskas
Gintaras Pridotkas

Marina Sugak
Vladas Zaniauskas

59.92
10.03
21:14.38
6:00.98
12:50.52

(1:00.78)

13.61
21:52.08
11.88
10.21
43:30
1.54
13.51
12.86
9.77
3555

(9.70)

(10.29-4.94-12.01-1.44-3:54.93)

Ona Kulbokiené
Antanas Cerniauskas

Helsinkis (FIN)

Gyté Norgiliené

Valda Morkiniené
Jadvyga Putiniené

Algina VilCinskiené
Janina Lapieniené
Jonas Matzeika

Gyté Norgiliené
Vladas Zaniauskas

10.03
14.80

9:55.4
12.52
11.22
9.34
36.16
13.07
18:35
11.12



Svoris
Diskas
Diskas
Penkiakoveé

Aukstis
Penkiakoveé

Trisuolis
Svoris

2009.03.25-29

Rutulys
Diskas

Tolis

3000 m
TriSuolis

5 km krosas
TriSuolis
Diskas
Svoris
Penkiakove

60 m
60 mb/b
Penkiakoveé

800 m
Aukstis
letis
1500 m
60m
400 m

2011.03.16-20

Diskas
Rutulys
Diskas
TrisSuolis
Penkiakoveé

Rutulys
Svoris
Aukstis
Kajis

Svoris
Penkiakoveée

Va5
V45
V70
V55

M55
Va5

M55
V70

M70
M70
V45
M35
M55
M35
V60
V50
V50
V60

V45
V60
V50

M35
M55
V60
M35
V50
V40

M45
M45
V50
M50
V45

M45
V60
V40
V60
V50
V60
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Gintaras Pridotkas 13.07
Saulius Svilainis 39.79
Antanas Cerniauskas  37.29
Vladas Zaniauskas 3414
(10.57-5.03-11.38-1.43-4:02.78)
Genovaité AviZoniené 1.21

Saulius Svilainis 2941
(11.47-5.10-11.42-1.61-3:36.84)
Genovaité AviZoniené 7.10

Antanas Cerniauskas 14.30
Ankona (ITA)

Algina Vilcinskiené  8.71
Algina Vilcinskiené  21.99
Henrikas Gulbinovi€ius 6.16
Gyté Norgiliené 10:51.66
Genovaité AviZoniené 7.62
Gyté Norgiliené 20:34
Vladas Zaniauskas 10.28
Saulius Svilainis 46.25
Gintaras Pridotkas 15.99
Vladas Zaniauskas 3677
(10.38-4.81-11.90-1.39-3:59.45)
Henrikas Gulbinovicius 7.55
Vladas Zaniauskas 10.46
Saulius Svilainis 3743
(10.12-5.31-12.97-1.60-3:28.79)
Inga Januseviciené 2:34.07
Genovaité AviZoniené 1.20
Vladas Zaniauskas 38.14
Inga JanusSeviciené 5:28.55
Saulius Svilainis 8.03
Algis Satas DNF

Gentas (BEL)

Janina Lapieniené 40.16

Valda Morkaniené  12.30

Saulius Svilainis 44.45

Ina Mikuléniené 8.94

Henrikas Gulbinovi€ius 3567
(9.43-5.59-11.71-1.69-3:20.93)

Janina Lapieniené 11.52
Leonardas Varnas 17.60
Romualdas Jakutis 1.75
Leonardas Varnas 43.09
Gintaras Pridotkas 15.95

Vladas Zaniauskas 3317
(10.67-4.40-11.94-1.36-4:04.21)

(7.59, 7.50)
(10.38)



Svoris
Penkiakové

Rutulys
Diskas
Rutulys
60m

2013.03.19-24

Svoris
Rutulys
Diskas
Rutulys
Penkiakove

Rutulys
letis

Kajis

Diskas
Penkiakove

TrisSuolis
Trisuolis
Kajis
Svoris
Svoris
Rutulys
Rutulys
Diskas
Svoris
Svoris
Svoris
Penkiakoveé

2015.03.23-28

Rutulys
Rutulys
Svoris
Svoris
Svoris
Rutulys
Diskas
letis
Svoris
Kajis
Kajis
letis

V50
V50

V45
V60
M45
Va5

V50
M60
M50
V45
V65

M65
M65
V50
V50
V50

M50
V65
V55
V60
V75
M50
V75
V75
V50
V55
V50
V50

M65
M70
V50
V55
V65
M75
M50
M40
M65
V50
V65
V50

11
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16
17
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Saulius Svilainis
Saulius Svilainis

15.67
3401

(10.03-5.23-13.35-1.57-3:47.11)

Kestutis Buivys
Vladas Zaniauskas

Audroné Aniuliené

Henrikas Gulbinovicius

San Sebastianas (ESP)

Rimvydas Medisauskas
Biruté Kersuliené
Janina Lapieniené
Saulius Kleiza
Vladas Zaniauskas

12.28
38.89
7.16
7.77

19.98
10.76
40.30
14.66
3768

(10.74-4.70-10.68-1.41-4:13.94)

Jadvyga Putiniené
Jadvyga Putiniené
Rimvydas Medisauskas

Saulius Svilainis
Henrikas Gulbinovicius

9.62
25.20
51.36
42.20
3740

(9.22-5.28-12.50-1.65-3:29.52)

Ina Mikuléniené
Vladas Zaniauskas
Gintaras Pridotkas
Leonardas Varnas
Antanas Cerniauskas
llona Kleiziené
Antanas Cerniauskas
Antanas Cerniauskas
Saulius Svilainis
Gintaras Pridotkas
Linas Kulbokas
Saulius Svilainis
(10.23-5.19-11.63-DNS)

Toruné (POL)

Genovaité Kazlauskiené
Jadvyga Putiniené
Rimvydas Medisauskas
Saulius Svilainis
Leonardas Varnas
Algina VilCinskiené
Janina Lapieniené
Jurga Formaliené
Genovaité Kazlauskiené
Rimvydas Medisauskas
Leonardas Varnas
Kestutis Buivys

8.75
10.22
42.09
13.36
12.84
10.51
9.76
29.65
14.92
12.55
NM
DNF

11.03
9.44

19.26
17.61
17.05
9.15

38.42
34.08
10.97
51.14
42.56
44.45

(7.78)



Rutulys M50

Rutulys M65
Diskas M75
3000 m M40
Rutulys V55
Diskas V55
Svoris M65
Aukstis M60
TrisSuolis M50
Trisuolis M60

Penkiakoveé M50

5 km krosas M40

Aukstis M50
TrisSuolis V65
Penkiakoveé V65
Diskas V65
Penkiakove V55
60 m V55
Svoris V50
Rutulys V50
1500 m V55
60 m V50
60 m b/b V50
Kartis V55

2016.03.29-04.03

Rutulys V45
Rutulys M65
Diskas M50
letis V80
Penkiakoveé V55
Svoris V65

Penkiakoveé V50

Rutulys M65
Diskas V80
Kajis V50
Kajis V80
Svoris V50
Rutulys M50
Kajis V65
Rutulys M50
60 mb/b V55

Penkiakové M50
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Janina Lapieniené 12.52
Biruté Kersuliené 10.18
Algina Vilcinskiené  19.80
Ramuné Pociuviené 12:13.35
Saulius Svilainis 13.28
Saulius Svilainis 42.69
Biruté Kersuliené 9.82

Genovaité AviZoniené 1.15
Ina Mikuléniené 8.58
Genovaité AviZoniené 6.48
Lina Zaniauskiené 2720
(12.60-3.59-7.36-1.33-3:13.28)
Ramuné Pociuviené 19:16.3
Lina Zaniauskiené 1.30
Vladas Zaniauskas 9.69
Vladas Zaniauskas 3461
(11.04-4.27-11.02-1.33-4:18.44)
Vladas Zaniauskas 35.41
Kestutis Abromaitis 2662
(12.53-4.20-8.08-1.36-3:25.56)

Saulius Svilainis 8.18 (8.07)
Linas Kulbokas 14.17
Kestutis Buivys 12.40

Kestutis Abromaitis 5:24.31
Vytautas Zaniauskas 8.62
Vytautas Zaniauskas DNF

Saulius Svilainis NM

Ankona (ITA)

Gintas Degutis 15.27
Genovaité Kazlauskiené 10.55
Janina Lapieniené 38.38

Antanas Cerniauskas  30.66
Vytautas Zaniauskas 3586

(9.89-5.14-10.89-1.51-3:46.29)
Leonardas Varnas 16.65
Henrikas Gulbinovicius 3693

(9.44-5.58-11.75-1.60-3:26.75)
Biruté Kersuliené 9.53
Antanas Cerniauskas  28.22
Rimvydas Medisauskas 50.29
Antanas Cerniauskas  37.16
Rimvydas MediSauskas 18.64
Valda Morkuniené 12.82

Leonardas Varnas 36.90
Janina Lapieniené 12.65
Vytautas Zaniauskas DNS (9.78)

Lina Zaniauskiené 2854
(11.90-3.72-8.25-1.24-3:07.77)



1500 m
3000 m
letis
Diskas
Diskas

2018.03.19-24

Aukstis
Rutulys
Rutulys
Rutulys
Diskas
Diskas
Penkiakove

Rutulys
Rutulys
Kadjis
Svoris
400 m
Kajis
Svoris
Rutulys
60 m b/b
Svoris
60m
60m
Svoris
Penkiakove

Aukstis
Rutulys
Diskas

letis
Penkiakoveé

Rutulys
Rutulys
3000 m
5 km krosas
3000 m
Penkiakoveée

2022.03.19-24

60 m b/b

Svoris
Rutulys

M40
M40
V65
V55
V65

V45
M55
M70
M80
M55
M80
V55

M55
M65
V55
V55
M35
V65
V65
M65
V55
M65
V35
V55
V55
M55

V50
V55
V55
V50
M45

M55
V50
M40
M40
V60
V55

V60
V50
M55
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15
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16
19
23
29

Ramuné Pociuviené

Ramuné Pociuviené
Vladas Zaniauskas
Saulius Svilainis
Vladas Zaniauskas

Madridas (ESP)

Gintaras Varanauskas
Janina Lapieniené

Jadvyga Putiniené
Algina VilCinskiené
Janina Lapieniené
Algina Vilcinskiené

Henrikas Gulbinovicius

5:29.68
11:52.10
31.51
32.89
34.81

1.90
12.86
9.51
8.13
35.31
16.18
3869

(9.52-5.30-11.83-1.54-3:40.34)

Valda Morkiniené
Genovaité Kazlauskiené
Rimvydas Medisauskas
Rimvydas Medisauskas

Oksana Choda
Leonardas Varnas
Leonardas Varnas

Biruté Kersuliené

Vytautas Zaniauskas
Genovaité Kazlauskiené
Mantas Semcenko

Henrikas Gulbinovicius

Saulius Svilainis
Lina Zaniauskiené

12.79
10.71
48.72
17.51
1:00.29
37.10
14.51
9.18
9.53
11.08
7.12
7.83
15.85
3259

(11.75-3.69-8.25-1.30-3:19.95)

Romualdas Jakutis
Saulius Svilainis
Saulius Svilainis

Rysardas Malachovskis

Svetlana Pugacheva

1.71
12.16
38.73
40.14
2896

(10.27-3.40-10.23-1.39-3:25.41)

Ina Mikuléniené

Rysardas Malachovskis

Ramuné Pociuviené
Ramuné Pociuviené
Kestutis Abromaitis
Vytautas Zaniauskas
(10.20-4.94-10.82-DNS)

Braga (POR)
Vytautas Zaniauskas

Gintautas Misevicius
Edita Valiuliené

9.19
11.87
12:21.30
22:51
12:46.91
DNF

9.38
19.16
11.82

(1:01.17)

(9.87)

(7.07, 7.05)
(7.78, 7.96)

(9.41)



Rutulys
Rutulys
Diskas

5 km é&jimas
Diskas

Kajis
Penkiakoveée

Rutulys
Svoris
Svoris
Rutulys
Svoris
letis

60 m b/b
Aukstis
Rutulys
letis
Svoris
Tolis
Penkiakove

400 m
Rutulys
Rutulys
200 m

60 m b/b

8 km krosas
3000 m
1500 m
1500 m
3000 m
Penkiakoveé

2024.03.17-23

Aukstis
Kajis

Kajis
Svoris
Svoris
3000 m é&;.
5 km éj.
Rutulys
Svoris
60m
Maratonas
6 km krosas

M60
M70
M60
M45
V60
V50
V60

M60
M60
M70
V50
M60
V55
M55
M70
V55
V60
V60
M40
M55

V35
V60
M60
V35
M40
M45
V65
V45
V65
V45
M55

V70
V55
V60
V55
V60
V60
V65
M70
M70
V40
V35
V75
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Valda Morkiniené
Genovaité Kazlauskiené
Janina Lapieniené
Kristina Saltanovic
Saulius Svilainis
Gintautas MiseviCius
Vytautas Zaniauskas

12.61
9.22
35.71
24:26
46.42
50.94
4092

(9.35-5.13-12.88-1.45-3:38.83)

Janina Lapieniené
Janina Lapieniené
Genovaité Kazlauskiené

Gintautas MisevicCius
Valda Morkiniené
Rysardas Malachovskis
Edita Valiuliené
Genovaité AviZoniené
Rysardas Malachovskis
Saulius Svilainis
Saulius Svilainis
Ernesta Karaskiené
Lina Zaniauskiené

12.42
11.40
10.70
13.66
11.02
42.16
10.95
1.05
12.92
38.86
16.04
4.85
2750

(12.75-1.23-6.90-3.70-3:14.51)

Jevgenijus Kirilenko
Saulius Svilainis
Ina Mikuléniené
Jevgenijus Kirilenko
Ernesta Karaskiené
Ramuné Pociuviené
Kestutis Abromaitis
Aividas Balciiinas
Kestutis Abromaitis
Aividas Balciiinas
Edita Valiuliené
(DQ-1.05-11.25-DNS)

Toruné (POL)

Vytautas Milius
Gintautas Misevicius
Rimvydas MediSauskas
Gintautas Misevicius
Rimvydas MediSauskas
Antanas Grigalitinas
Aloyzas Urbikas
Genovaité Kazlauskiené
Genovaité Kazlauskiené
Mantas Semcenko
Vaidas Ramanauskas
LIETUVA

52.02 (52.53)
12.84

8.37

23.48

8.26 (8.21)
40:59

13:26.28
4:49.03

6:15.13

10:30.55

DNF

1.45
54.48
52.07
19.74
18.84
14:49.36
28:54
9.77
11.37
7.31 (7.18, 7.10)
2:33:31
2:00.02

(P.Kavaliauskas, R.Kondratas, S.Bagvilas)



Aukstis
Rutulys
Svoris

3000 m é;.
5 km éj.

8 km krosas

60 m b/b
Kartis

letis
Penkiakove

Kdjis
Diskas
Kdjis

3000 m é;j.
400 m
Rutulys
Rutulys
Svoris
Penkiakove

3000 m
Kartis
Rutulys

8 km krosas
Penkiakove

Tolis

Svoris
Rutulys
Tolis

60 m b/b
Svoris
Penkiakoveé

6 km krosas
6 km krosas
6 km krosas
60m

V70
V65
V65
V65
V75
M35

M45
M45
V65
V35

M45
V65
V65
V75
M40
M50
M55
M45
M60

V75
V50
V55
M35
M55

M55
M45
M50
V50
M50
M50
M50

V75
V75
V75
M50
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13
17
20
24

Tadeus$ Songin 1.40
Saulius Svilainis 12.40
Saulius Svilainis 16.87
Aloyzas Urbikas 16:56.64
Petras Kavaliauskas 33:23
LIETUVA 1:47:18

(R.Kondratiené, Ramuné Pociuviené, Salné Patkauskiené)
Ernesta Karaskiené 9.44
Rita Sadzeviciené 2.60
Saulius Svilainis 41.01
Egidijus Zaniauskas 3280
(8.95-5.92-12.12-1.72-2:58.29)
Rita Sadzeviciené 33.05
Saulius Svilainis 42.63
Saulius Svilainis 42.30
Petras Kavaliauskas 20:47.44
Milda Zubavi¢iené  1:02.09 (1:02.13)
Svetlana Pugacheva 10.90
Edita Valiuliené 11.39
Ernesta Karaskiené 11.78
Lina Zaniauskiené 2775
(12.63-1.21-7.16-3.30-3:31.13)
Ronaldas Kondratas 14:11.46
Andrej Dmitrenko 3.45
Gintautas Misevicius 12.63
Romualda Kondratiené 34:26
Edita Valiuliené 3272
(10.94-1.21-11.02-4.09-3:28.98)
Edita Valiuliené 4.10
Rita Sadzeviciené 10.75
Ingrida Urbutiené 10.47
Eugenijus Norvaisa 5.13
Svetlana Pugacheva 11.42
Svetlana Pugacheva 10.03
Svetlana Pugacheva 2688
(11.17-1.33-10.03-3.44-3:34.96)
Petras Kavaliauskas 33:45
Ronaldas Kondratas 37:38
Stanislovas Bagvilas 48:41
Svetlana Pugacheva 9.97



